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05/10/2024

06/10/2024

548639

547091

518149

513846

503007

502582

502606

527101

29717950

29717972

29717973

29717980

29717996

29717997

29717998

29718005

517480

536232

520927

500256

517114

502606

582185

528230

Beauv.St Just 
Marais 21

Ent.Montataire/Cire
s 21

Nogent Sur Oise Us
21

Allonne As 21

Bornel As 21

Gouvieux Us 21

Meru Us 21

Balagny Us 21

St Leu Esserent 
Use 21

Angy Fc 21

Breuil Le Sec Us 21

Breteuil Us 21

Beauvais Usap 21

Meru Us 22

Liancourt Clermont 
21

Laigneville As 21

Samedi

Dimanche

60135.1

60136.1

60137.1

60138.1

60139.1

60140.1

60141.1

60142.1

Brassage U14. / Echiquier

Brassage U14. / Echiquier

Stade Benoît Barbier 2

Complexe Sportif Le Beaucamp

Complexe Sportif Georges Lenne 
1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Mdc Ségaux 1

Stade Paul Bourne 2

Stade Léo Lagrange 2

Stade Ernest Fruit 1

Groupe A

Groupe B

194

200

17H

15H

12H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

Stade Céline Goberville

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe

Route De Savignies

Chemin Des Patures

150 Avenue De L Europe

Chemin Des Coutumes

Rue Du Stade

Chemin Du Stade

1 Rue Maurice Cesar

Rue Du General Leclerc

Le Tillet

Le Paradis

60000 BEAUVAIS

60660 CIRES LES MELLO

60180 NOGENT SUR OISE

60000 ALLONNE

60540 BORNEL

60270 GOUVIEUX

60110 MERU

60250 BALAGNY SUR THERAIN

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



DISTRICT OISE DE FOOTBALL Rencontres non jouées par poule

FOOT 2000 - FFF 26/09/2024 21:58 Page 2 / 2

06/10/2024

582162

502595

550141

528618

581716

500504

564917

540527

29718063

29718064

29718071

29718078

29718085

29718101

29718232

29718233

500174

560836

502771

518149

507684

502694

502674

999999

Noyon Fcj 21

Pont Ste Maxence 
Us 21

Creil Afc 22

St Maximin Us 21

Compiegne La 
Croix 21

Estrees St Denis 
Us 21

Compiegne Atletico
C 21

Bethisy Fc 21

Senlis Usm 21

Le Pays Du Valois 
Us 21

Margny Compiegne
Us 21

Nogent Sur Oise Us
22

Avilly Cs 21

Villers St Paul Us 
21

Ribecourt Us 21

Exempt 2

Dimanche

60143.1

60144.1

60145.1

60146.1

60147.1

60148.1

60150.1

60151.1

Brassage U14. / Echiquier

Stade Frères Paterlini 1

Stade Abbé Raymond Louchart 1

Plaine De Jeux Du Megret 2

Stade Michel Letellier 1

Stade Mario Teixeira 2

Stade Léon Girard

Stade Du Clos Des Roses

Stade Maurice Leroy 2

Groupe B 200

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

10H30

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

24 Rue Hoche

Rue De Sulzbach

Bd Salvador Allende

Rue Lucien Dubois

Rue Jacques Daguerre

Rue Abel Didelet

Quai Du Clos Des Roses

Rue Du Val

60400 NOYON

60700 PONT STE MAXENCE

60100 CREIL

60740 ST MAXIMIN

60200 COMPIEGNE

60190 ESTREES ST DENIS

60200 COMPIEGNE

60320 BETHISY ST PIERRE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


